MCC-20XX
Standalone 10Mbs
Media Converters
10BASE-T / 10BASE-2 /
10BASE-FL (FOIRL)
Features:
MCC-2022 copper-
to-fiber versions

Illustrated: Port connections for Standalone
Media Converter Family.
Ordering Information
Model Media Min. Tx Max. Tx Rx Min. PWR Max. PWR Connector Wavelength Transmit
Numbers Types  PWR PWR Sensitivity Budget Budget Type  (ηm) Distance
MCC-2000 UTP / BNC NA NA NA NA NA  RJ-45 / BNC NA 100m/ 185 m
MCC-2012 BNC / MM* -15.2 dBm -15.2 dBm -34.4 dBm 19.2 dB 19.2 dB ST 850 185m/ 2 Km
MCC-2012-SM BNC / SM -23.0 dBm -17.0 dBm -32 / -35 dBm 9.0 dB 18.0 dB ST 1310 185m/ 4 Km
MCC-2022 UTP / MM -15.2 dBm -15.2dBm -34.4 dBm 19.2 dB 19.2 dB ST 850 100m/ 2 Km
MCC-2022-SC UTP / MM -15.2 dBm -15.2dBm -34.4 dBm 19.2 dB 19.2 dB SC 850 100m/ 2 Km
MCC-2022-SM UTP / SM -23.0 dBm -17.0 dBm -32 / -35 dBm 9.0 dB 18.0 dB ST 1310 100m/ 15 Km
NOTE:  MCC-20XX standalone converter models are available as card modules for Canary’s 16-slot, CCM-1600 chassis.
Please refer to the CCM-1600 chassis, 10 Mbs CCM-120X Data Sheet for additional information.
*Multi-mode fiber specifications are in blue
Standalone 10 Mbs Media Converters
MCC-20XX – 10BASE-T / 10BASE-2 / 10BASE-FL (FOIRL) Media Converters